
Item No.  Weight PackagingCapacity Casa Pack Master Carton Size/ 
Cube 20FT

Pepper Grinder
Jar 8" 280g

280g
330g
280g
280g

Unit Size 40.0x27.0x44.0cm/
6.0x6.0x20.6cm

48
0.048m3

33100 67500

89899004
89893004
89892004
8989200402
8989300402

28g

Description Color 40FT

Rubber wood
Beech wood
Acacia wood
Black
Brown

Salt Grinder
Jar 8"

8989900401
8989300401
8989200401
8989200403
8989300403

62g

CROWNE RING
SALT/PEPPER MILLS
WOOD DESIGN

  The CROWNE RING set of mills and shakers is new and 
  elegant, with three real woods all including a distinctive 
  stainless-steel ring. The mills feature a large grinding 
  wheel and lifetime ceramic mechanism for that 
  unforgettable fresh ground flavor. The zinc alloy knob not 
  only adjusts the grind from fine to coarse, the S and P on 
  top tell you if it's salt or pepper. Matching salt & pepper 
  shakers complete an attractive set that will draw 
  compliments from your guests.

• Stylish wood salt & pepper mill and shaker set.
• Unique stainless-steel ring.
• Convenient S and P on the zinc alloy knob.
• Lifetime ceramic mechanism.
• Three real woods available: Acacia, Beech,Rubberwood.

φ:6.0cm

H:20.6cm Rubber Wood

Zinc Alloy

SS 304

SS 304
ABS

Aluminum

Ceramic

Pepper Grinder Jar 8"
#89899004        Rubber wood
#89893004        Beech wood
#89892004        Acacia wood
#8989200402    Black
#8989300402    Brown
Unit Size            6.0×6.0×20.6cm
Case Pack         48
Carton Cube      0.048m3  

Salt Grinder Jar 8"
#8989900401    Rubber wood
#8989300401    Beech wood
#8989200401    Acacia wood
#8989200403    Black
#8989300403    Brown
Unit Size            6.0×6.0×20.6cm
Case Pack         48
Carton Cube      0.048m3                



Item No.  Weight PackagingCapacity Casa Pack Master Carton Size/ 
Cube 20FT

Pepper Grinder
Jar 6" 230g

230g
255g
230g
230g

Unit Size 40.0x27.0x35.0cm/
6.0x6.0x16.1cm

48
0.038m3

41810 85263

89899005
89893005
89892005
8989200502
8989300502

20g

Description Color 40FT

Rubber wood
Beech wood
Acacia wood
Black
Brown

Salt Grinder
Jar 6"

8989900501
8989300501
8989200501
8989200503
8989300503

42g

CROWNE RING
SALT/PEPPER MILLS
WOOD DESIGN

  The CROWNE RING set of mills and shakers is new and 
  elegant, with three real woods all including a distinctive 
  stainless-steel ring. The mills feature a large grinding 
  wheel and lifetime ceramic mechanism for that 
  unforgettable fresh ground flavor. The zinc alloy knob not 
  only adjusts the grind from fine to coarse, the S and P on 
  top tell you if it's salt or pepper. Matching salt & pepper 
  shakers complete an attractive set that will draw 
  compliments from your guests.

• Stylish wood salt & pepper mill and shaker set.
• Unique stainless-steel ring.
• Convenient S and P on the zinc alloy knob.
• Lifetime ceramic mechanism.
• Three real woods available: Acacia, Beech,Rubberwood.

φ:6.0cm

H:16.1cm
Rubber Wood

Zinc Alloy

SS 304

SS 304
ABS

Aluminum

Ceramic

Pepper Grinder Jar 6"
#89899005        Rubber wood
#89893005        Beech wood
#89892005        Acacia wood
#8989200502    Black
#8989300502    Brown
Unit Size            6.0×6.0×16.1cm
Case Pack         48
Carton Cube      0.038m3 

Salt Grinder Jar 6"  
#8989900501    Rubber wood
#8989300501    Beech wood
#8989200501    Acacia wood
#8989200503    Black
#8989300503    Brown
Unit Size            6.0×6.0×16.1cm
Case Pack         48
Carton Cube      0.038m3                


